A250唱SERIES 2.50mm pitch wire to board and wire to wire connecto「
Specifications
Current rating:3A AC,DC
Voltage rating:250V AC.DC
Temperature range:-40。C～＋105。C
Contact resistance: 1 OmOMax.
Insulation resistance:1000MOMin.
Withstanding voltage:800V AC/minute
*Compliant with RoHS and REACH*
*Meet the HF/Halogen Free.need to
custo口1ize*
*Contact  for details*
河山
Standards
项‘
’〔Assembly 归yout)
17.15.REF
u.
�
IO
r,..
的
wire to wire
L司叶
5.75
10.00
wire to board
A-168
rimp ermi
A250唱SERIES 2.50mm pitch wire to board and wire to wire connecto「
A2501H-T )---2.somm pi时
Reference lnformati。ns:
*Used in  A2501 H series Housing
2.80土0.25
SEC:A-A 的
N．
。
“啊
。
N．
的
的
问．
。
料
的
h．
＠
。
N．
。
材
。
的．
N
Unit:mm
8 000 PCS
�窒
8,000 PCS
百商胃嚣
Fin灿
Tin over Nickel
Tin over Nici唰
Gold over Nickel
Gold ovar Nici创
Ordering information & Specifications:
PartN。． I Wlr8 Range I lnll翩翩翩。D
A2501H-TB I AWG#22-#28 I 1.90mm(max)
A2J.楠’”－.Te I AWGlfl2.4'l.8 I 1.80nl'叫lllB!C:
A2501 H-GB I AWG#22-#28 I 1.90mm(max)
A2目’ H-GP I AWGlll2.晴128 I 1.BDmm(max)
Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested
A2501M-T 2.50mm pitch Crimp Terminal
Reference Informations:
合Used in  A2501 HM series Housing
SEC:A-A
2.35±0.25
1.95土0.25
0.20
的
问．
O
U啊
。
∞
．
叶
F
Unit:mm
SEC:B-B
Fin恒h
Tin over Nickel
Tin over Nici唰
Gold ove「 Nickel
Gold ”’ N恒刷
》
Ordering information & Specifications:
PartNO. I w，，阳回e I h翩翩翩。，，o,
A2501M-TB I AWG#22-#28 I 1.00mm(max)
A2”’协·TP I AWGlll2.呻128 I 1.oommc:m田3
A2501 M-GB I AWG#22-#28 I 1.00mm(max)
A2田’M-GP I AWC到122-嘱m I 1.CJOmm(max)
0.64土0.15
A-169
A250唱SERIES 2.50mm pitch wire to board and wi「e to wire connecto「
)-2.sommpi灿叫A2501H
PARτNO.
D阳.....
A B
A2501H-02P 2.50 5.70
A2501H-03P 5.00 8.20
A2501H-04P 7.50 10.70
A2&01tMJ6P 10.00 13.20
A2501H-06P 12.50 15.70
A2l.捕’H-07P 15.00 他m
A2501H-08P 17.50 20.70
A2501忡。， 20.00 28.20
A2501H-10P 22.50 25.70
A2t501H-”P 缸” 28.20
A2501H-12P 27.50 30.70
A2l.刷刷’ 回翩 跑m
A2501H-14P 32.50 35.70
A2&01H-115P 38..00 38..20
A2501H-16P 37.50 40.70
A2&01忡’7P 咽，.oo 43.20
A2501H-18P 42.50 45.70
A2l.刷刷，p 4缸” 侃”
A2501H-20P 47.50 50.70
Ordering Info『mation & Dimensions:
Orde『ing Information:
A2501H-NP－”
1 2
1.Part No
2.Color:
监坦血｝：White
BL:Bule
BK:Black
RD:Red
YL:Yellow
GN:Green
Reference lnfor『nations:
舍Material:Nylon 66,UL94V-O
舍Suitable  A2501 H-T series Terminal
舍Mates with  A2501WV, A2501WV-F, A2501WR, A2501WRB,
A2501WVR , A2501WV-S, A2501WR-S series Wafer
℃ol。r: White
4.10±0.20
的N
．O制。h
．hh
B士0.25
PA阳N。－
．
A B
A2501 HM-02P 2.50 7.50
A2501HM.Q3P 5.00 10.00
A2501 HM-04P 7.50 12.50
A2501tN-05P 10.00 侃”
A2501 HM-06P 12.50 17.50
A250”iMo07P 15.00 20.GD
A2501 HM-08P 17.50 22.50
A2501tN-OIIP 20.00 2&.00
A2501 HM-10P 22.50 27.50
A2501H胁”P 2&.00 ”m
A2501 HM-12P 27.50 32.50
A2SO’”峙，3P 跚跚 38..00
A2501HM-14P 32.50 37.50
A2501H胁” 38..00 40.00
A2501 HM-16P 37.50 42.50
A2501H胁饵’ 40.00 4‘”
A2501HM-18P 42.50 47.50
A2&01H胁，9P 4” 刷刷
A2501 HM-20P 47.50 52.50
Unit:mm
Ordering Information & Dime『1sions.
5.70土0.20
2.50mm pitch Housing A2501HM
Reference Informations:
*Material: Nylon 66, UL94 V-0
食Suitable  A2501M-T series Terminal
*Mates with  A2501 H series Housing
℃ol。r:White
的
问．OH啊
。
－v．
＠
F
的
NE
O
』啊
。
的．
。
B土0.25
Unit:mm
A-170
出盟主｜
A2so唱 SERIES  2.50mm川
( A2501WV      卢－2.50mm pitch
Reference lnfor『nations:
"Material:Pin:Brass/Tin over Nickel
lnsulator:Nylon 66,UL94V-O
"Mates with  A2501 H series Housing ℃
olor:White
B士。.25
PIN 0.64 SQ Circuit 1
A2501WV-F
Reference Info『『nations:
舍Material:Pin:Brass/Tin over Nickel
lnsulator:Nylon 66,UL94V-O
"Mates with  A2501 H series Housing 舍
Color:White
2.50土0.10
A土0.20
B士0.25
P.C.B LAYOUT
TYPE 1
Ordering Information:
A2501WV－’－NP-••
1 2 3
1.Part No
2.Style:
i旦旦旦且 ：Type 1
I:Type 2
3.Color:
监坦血｝：White
YL:Yellow
BK:Black
BL:Blue
RD:Red
GN:Green
TYPE2
2.50mm pitch 180。 Wafer - With Boss
P.C.B LAYOUT
Ordering Info『mation & Dimensions
PARτNO.
A2501叭N-02P
A2501WV..Q3P
A2501WV-04P
A2501WV..QIIP
A2501WV-06P
A2501WV-G7P
A2501WV-08P
AZS01WV-08P
A2501WV-10P
AZS01wv.;11p
A2501WV-12P
A2501WV·1•
A2501WV-14P
AZS01WV·111P
A2501WV-16P
AZSO'IWV·’”
A2501WV-18P
A2I.削WV·18P
A2501WV-20P
D阳.....
A B
2.50 7.50
5.00 侃”
7.50 12.50
10.00 15.00
12.50 17.50
15.00 20.00
17.50 22.50
20.00 凰”
22.50 27.50
缸” ”，.oo
27.50 32.50
回翩 aao
32.50 37.50
aao 咽血。
37.50 42.50
咽，.oo 4缸”
42.50 47.50
4缸” IIOJJO
47.50 52.50
Unit:mm
Ordering Information & Dime『1sions.
．
PA阳N。－ A B
A2501WV-F-02P 2.50 7.50
A2501WV-F咱甜’ 5.00 10.00
A2501WV-F-04P 7.50 12.50
A2I.邸’WV.亭。，， 10.00 侃”
A2501WV-F-06P 12.50 17.50
AZSO'IWV.，啕7P 15.00 20.00
A2501WV-F-08P 17.50 22.50
AZSO'IWV.乎心”’ 20.00 2&.00
A2501WV-F-10P 22.50 27.50
A2501WV.平：.11p 2&.00 ”m
A2501WV-F-12P 27.50 32.50
A2501WV.P:.1• 30.00 aao
A2501WV-F-14P 32.50 37.50
A2I.削WV.P:.16P aao 40.00
A2501WV-F-16P 37.50 42.50
A2田”N-F」17P 40.00 4‘”
A2501WV-F-18P 42.50 47.50
A2601WV-F吨8P 4” IIOJJO
A2501WV-F-20P 47.50 52.50
Unit:mm
A-171
A250唱SERIES 2.50mm pitch wire to board and wi「e to wire connecto「
A2501WR )---2.somm pitch 1…fer
Reference lnfor『nations:
"Material:Pin:Brass/Tin over Nickel
lnsulator:Nylon 66,UL94V-O
"Mates with  A2501 H series Housing ℃
olor:White
A2501WRB
Reference Info『『nations:
舍Material:Pin:Brass/Tin over Nickel
lnsulator:Nylon 66,UL94V-O
"Mates with  A2501 H series Housing 舍
Color:White
Ordering Information:
A2501WR－“－NP**
1 2 3
1.Part No
2.Stylo:
（旦旦旦挝：Type 1
£:Type 2
3.Color:
监坦出｝：White
YL:Yellow
BK:Black
BL:Blue
RD:Red
GN:G「een
TYPE2
2.50mm pitch 180。 Wafer
J县县里
Ordering Information:
A2501WRB－”－NP-••
1 2 3
1.Part No
2.Style:
山盟国：Type 1
.f :Type 2
3.Color:
业坦坐｝:White
YL:Yellow
BK:Black
BL:Blue
RD:Red
GN:Green
TYPE2
Ordering Info『mation & Dimensions:
PARτNO.
A2501 WR-02P
A2J.”’WR-α割P
A2501WR-04P
A2801WR-CMIP
A2501WR-06P
A2J.捕’WI也07P
A2501WR-08P
A2501WR-OIIP
A2501WR-10P
A2l501�11P
A2501WR-12P
A2801W刷’
A2501WR-14P
A2801WR-111P
A2501WR-16P
A2801WR-17P
A2501WR-18P
A2801W刷’
A2501WR-20P
D阳.....
A B
2.50 7.50
5.00 侃”
7.50 12.50
10.00 15.00
12.50 17.50
15.00 20.00
17.50 22.50
20.00 凰”
22.50 27.50
缸” ”，.oo
27.50 32.50
回翩 aao
32.50 37.50
aao 咽血。
37.50 42.50
咽，.oo 4缸”
42.50 47.50
4缸” IIOJJO
47.50 52.50
Unit:mm
Ordering Information & Dime『1sions.
．
PA阳N。－ A B
A2501WRB-02P 2.50 7.50
A2501WRIM>3P 5.00 10.00
A2501WRB-04P 7.50 12.50
A2501WRB-06P 10.00 侃”
A2501WRB-06P 12.50 17.50
A2801WRB-07P 15.00 20.00
A2501WRB-08P 17.50 22.50
A2801WRIMJ8P 20.00 2&.00
A2501WRB-10P 22.50 27.50
A2J.邸’WRB-11P 2&.00 ”m
A2501WRB-12P 27.50 32.50
A2801WRB-13P 30.00 aao
A2501WRB-14P 32.50 37.50
A2J.削WRB-15P aao 40.00
A2501WRB-16P 37.50 42.50
A2801VI府也，，p 40.00 4‘”
A2501WRB-18P 42.50 47.50
A2801VI帽悔” 4” IIOJJO
A2501WRB-20P 47.50 52.50
Unit:mm
A-172
A2so唱 SERIES 2.50mm川
A2501WVR 2.50mm pitch 90。 Wafer
Reference lnfor『nations:
"Material:Pin:Brass/Tin over Nickel
lnsulator:Nylon 66,UL94V-O
"Mates with  A2501 H series Housing ℃
olor:White
Ordering Info「mation:
A2501WVR－”－ NP
1 2
1.Pa「t No
2.Style:
也坦出i :Type 1
_g_:Type 2
A土0.20 P.C.B LAYOUT
I I 严监l 2.3缸0.20
3.40土0.20
TYPE 1 TYPE2
A2501WV-S 2.50mm pitch 180。 Wafer - SMT TYPE
Reference Informations:
舍Material:Pin:Brass/Tin over Nickel
Solder Tabs:Phospho「Bronze/Tin ove「Nickel
lnsulator:LCP,UL94V-O
"Mates with  A2501 H series Housing
"Color:White
。
的．
。
B士0.25 P.C.B LAYOUT
C士0.25
产旦｜
irn
Ordering Info『mation & Dimensions:
PARτNO.
D阳.....
A B
A2501WVR-02P 2.50 7.50
A2!01WVI屯。SP 5.00 侃”
A2501WVR-04P 7.50 12.50
A2601WVI也05P 10.00 15.00
A2501WVR-06P 12.50 17.50
A2601WV悔。p 11.00 20.00
A2501WVR-08P 17.50 22.50
A2!01WVM踊P 20.00 凰”
A2501WVR-10P 22.50 27.50
A'JJ.邸’WV阵”P 缸” ”，.oo
A2501WVR-12P 27.50 32.50
A2601WVR-13P 回翩 aao
A2501WVR-14P 32.50 37.50
A2601WVI电·” aao 咽血。
A2501WVR-16P 37.50 42.50
A2601WV胁’7P 咽，.oo 4缸”
A2501WVR-18P 42.50 47.50
A2601WV冉，8P 4缸” IIOJJO
A2501WVR-20P 47.50 52.50
Unit:mm
Ordering Information & Dimensions:
PART NO. D翩翩翩阳·
A B 。
A2501WV-S-02P 2.50 5.90 10.00
A2!01WV-&03P 5.00 8.40 也m
A2501WV-S-04P 7.50 10.90 15.00
A2601WV－＆＜幡P ’缸” ’＆咽 ’7剧
A2501 WV-S-06P 12.50 15.90 20.00
A2J.”’WV-S-0”’ 15.00 18.40 22.80
A2501 WV-S-08P 17.50 20.90 25.00
A2J.”’WV-&oaP. 20JIO 23.40 27.80
A2501WV-S-10P 22.50 25.90 30.00
A2J.”’WV-8-11P 凰” 篇如ω 缸”
A2501WV-S-12P 27.50 30.90 35.00
A2!01WV-S吨’ ao.oo ’＆咽 理＇JIO
A2501WV-S-14P 32.50 35.90 40.00
A2&01WV-S-·” 锚.00 a如40 缸”
A2501WV-S-16P 37.50 40.90 45.00
Unit:mm
A-173
A250唱SERIES 2.50mm pitch wire to board and wire to wire connecto「
A25Q 1 WR-$ }--2.somm pitch 90° a ,r -
Reference Inf。r町、ati。ns:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Tin over Nickel
lnsulator:Nylon 6T,UL94V-O
*Mates with  A2501 H series Housing
*Col。r:White
PARτNO. D阳.....
A B
A2501 WR-S-02P 2.50 10.00
A2501WR&O蟹’ 5.00 12.80
A2501WR-S-04P 7.50 15.00
A2J.”’WR,8,05P 10.00 17.IIO
A2501WR-S-06P 12.50 20.00
A2501WR&07F’ 15.00 22.IO
A2501 WR-S-08P 17.50 25.00
A2501WR-&08P 20.00 27.IIO
A2501WR-S-10P 22.50 30.00
A2”’WR.;a闭，p 缸” 缸”
A2501WR-S-12P 27.50 35.00
A2501WR-S-13P 回翩 霄踊
A2501WR-S-14P 32.50 40.00
A2501WR制’ 38.00 42.IIO
A2501WR-S-16P 37.50 45.00
A2501WR-S-17P 咽，.oo 47.IIO
A2501WR-S-18P 42.50 50.00
A2501WR-S-18P 4缸” 缸”
A2501WR-S-20P 47.50 55.00
1.30
「乒旦
iii
户也｜
B:t0.25
Unit:mm
2.50mm pitch 90° Wafer - SMT TYPE
。N ．OU啊
h的 ．N
'A2501WRA毛－F-02A
Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Copper Alloy/Tin Over Nickel
lnsulator:Nylon 9T, UL94V-O
*Color:lvory
。N ．。材守的 －n
「「
＋
i
0.80士0.05 自－－－－
I 7.50士0.20
P.C.B LAYOUT
。N
O
制hO Eh
。N ．。钊。但 ．N
9.10土0.25
5.80士。.20
。N
OU响N
寸．
F
mw
在00土0.21
的N ．。材ho －NF
。凹 ，。制∞N ．
F
F
         P
A-174
A250唱SERIES 2.50mm pitch wire to board and wi「e to wire connecto「
)---2.somm pi时1…fer
Ordering Information:
A2501 WVC-NP－曰·曰·曰
1 2 3
1.Materail:
O=Nylon 66,UL94V-O
2.Color code:
NA:Natu『al
3.Client code
A2501WVC
Reference lnfor『nations:
"Material:Pin:Brass/Tin over Nickel
lnsulator:Nylon 66,UL94V-O
"Mates with  A2501 H series Housing
*Color:Natural
PARτNO. D阳.....
A B
A2501WVC-02P 2.50 7.50
A2901WVC-03P 5.00 侃”
A2501WVC-04P 7.50 12.50
A2”’WVC,05P 10.00 15.00
A2501叭NC-06P 12.50 17.50
A2&01W明:.o7P 15.00 20.00
A2501 WVC-08P 17.50 22.50
A2&01WVC.Q8P 20.00 凰”
A2501WVC-10P 22.50 27.50
lt2”’wvc;np 缸” ”，.oo
A2501WVC-12P 27.50 32.50
A2削W明�1· 回翩 aao
A2501WVC-14P 32.50 37.50
A2&01WVC-19P aao 咽血。
A2501WVC-16P 37.50 42.50
A2&01W明�17P 咽，.oo 4缸”
A2501 WVC-1 SP 42.50 47.50
A2&01W明�1· 4缸” IIOJJO
A2501WVC-20P 47.50 52.50
Ordering Info『mation & Dimensions
2.50±0.05
｜｜
φ一。－·－$－·一φ一
00.90+0-10
-0.00
←�－��－什1-
P.C.B LAYOUT
的
N －
m消
0
0 ．
的
丰 u u
民县且主豆
A土0.15
B土0.20
Unit:mm
A-175